200m

Koht

BIB

89

76

78

80

77

Athlete

Viktorya RATNIKOVA
Oilme VORO

Mirtel KLAAR

Greta Liisa VAHTRA

Mia Lisett MERINGO

DOB

02.01.1996

13.09.2005

08.12.2001

05.07.2005

UKR

KIK L8unaldvi
Audentese SK
Ndmme KIK

Tallinna SS Kalev

Result
23,90
24,13
25,04
27,27

DNS

Wind
+1.7
+1.7
+1.7

+1.7

0.158

0.195

0.196

0.193



